 3
6"
 1 2
" S
PA
CI
N
G
1"
 S
PA
CI
N
G
 (T
YP
)
 7"
 2
"
2 1
4 " O.D.
LD POST
 7"
5/16" X 2 1/2"
FLANGE BOLT &
LOCK NUT
3/8"
L-PIN
SHUR-FLEX® LD SQ2RD
INSERT
EB7 7X7 BLACK BASE
 1 2
" S
PA
CI
N
G
 1
3"
 3 1
4 "
OPTIONAL
FLAT TOP
  RE-FLEX® SERIES SURFACE MOUNT ORANGE
36" POST W/ 7X7 BLACK BASE
#EB7C36OL3 (AS CONFIGURED)
(2) 3" X 8" WHITE
HIGH INTENSITY (TY IV)
REFLECTOR WRAPS
Sheeting Colors:
(W) White
(Y) Yellow
(O) Orange
(R) Red
(G) Green
(B) Blue
Post Colors:
(W) White
(Y) Yellow
(O) Orange
Post Height:
18"
24"
28"
36"
42"
48"
Sheeting Type:
Type III/IV High Intensity
Type V AR1000
Type XI Diamond Grade
Sheeting Size:
3" X 3"
3" X 4"
3" X 8" (Wraps)
3" X 9"
3" X 12"
Post Type:
Round Top
Flat Top
Title:
SHUR-TITE® PRODUCTS
(512) 218-9500
Date: Item #:
EB7C36OL308/17/23
     RE-FLEX® SERIES SURFACE MOUNT
36" POSTA A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
8
8
7
7
6
6
5
5
4
4
3
3
2
2
1
1